Omnidirectional Miniature Microphone
Contents
01 Lavalier market overview and target customer
02 Product overview
03 Competitor specifications overview
04 Portfolio fit
05 How to order
06          Marketing assets

Packaging
Product image
How to order
USDEANProduct descriptionProduct ID
46057130550237842061 Omni Mic with Acc, Loud SPL, Black, 3-pin LEMO2061-O-C-B03-Acc
46057130550237852061 Omni Mic with Acc, Loud SPL, Black, TA4F Mini-XLR2061-O-C-B10-Acc
46057130550237812061 Omni Mic with Acc, Loud SPL, Black, Mini-Jack2061-O-C-B34-Acc
46057130550237802061 Omni Mic with Acc, Loud SPL, White, 3-pin LEMO2061-O-C-W03-Acc
46057130550237832061 Omni Mic with Acc, Loud SPL, White, TA4F Mini-XLR2061-O-C-W10-Acc
46057130550237822061 Omni Mic with Acc, Loud SPL, White, Mini-Jack2061-O-C-W34-Acc
44557130550238292061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, 3-pin LEMO2061-O-C-F03
44557130550238362061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, TA4F Mini-XLR2061-O-C-F10
44557130550238432061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Beige, Mini-Jack2061-O-C-F34
44557130550238672061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, 3-pin LEMO2061-O-C-C03
44557130550238742061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, TA4F Mini-XLR2061-O-C-C10
44557130550238812061 Omni Mic, Loud SPL, Brown, Mini-Jack2061-O-C-C34
255713055023942SCM0035 Lavalier Microphone Clip, BlackSCM0035-B
255713055023959SCM0035 Lavalier Microphone Clip, WhiteSCM0035-W